PROJECT NUMBER

MCR-2018-110

MCP-001-25

MCP-011-22/

RA49-02-22

MCR-2024-010

MCR-2020-204A

MCR-2020-304A

MCR-2024-205

MCR-2024-302

MCR-2018-004

MCR-2020-006

MCP-004-22

MCR-2022-205

MCR-2018-308

MCR-2020-204B

MCR-2022-204

MCR-2020-305

MCR-2018-206

ROAD, BRIDGE AND DRAINAGE PROJECTS

September 2025

DESCRIPTION

Andry Road, Henry Andry Road, Frank Taylor

Road, Cedar Creek Baptist Church Road

Celeste Road Drainage Project

Kali-Oka Road

Prichard Streets - Kali-Oka Road & College

Parkway

Kelly Road

Murray Road

Semmes Streets

Dauphin Island Streets

Weaver Road

Kali-Oka Road

Potter Tract Road Bridge Replacement

Monroe Lane & Monroe Lane North

Canal Road, Carlyle Drive, Lambert Lane, and

Renee Drive

Pierce Creek Road

Pierce Creek Road

Holly Point Drive E and S, Sheffield Road, Stacey

Road and Wilson Street

John Paul Road and Natchez Trace Road

TYPE

GDBP

DRAINAGE

RRR

RRR

GDBP

GDBP

RRR

RRR

GDBP

RRR

Bridge Replacement

GDBP

GDBP

GDBP

GDBP

GDBP

GDBP

Total

TOTAL ESTIMATED
PROJECT COST
$1,470,000

$275,000

$100,000

$2,000,000

$1,015,000

$905,000

$1,130,000

$398,000

$3,000,000

$2,450,000

$2,200,000

$1,155,000

$1,500,000

$605,000

$735,000

$1,600,000

$2,500,000

$23,038,000
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