## ROAD, BRIDGE AND DRAINAGE PROJECTS

## September 2025

PROJECT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST	
MCR-2018-110	Andry Road, Henry Andry Road, Frank Taylor Road, Cedar Creek Baptist Church Road	GDBP		
MCP-001-25	Celeste Road Drainage Project	DRAINAGE	\$275,000	
MCP-011-22/ RA49-02-22	Kali-Oka Road	RRR	\$100,000	
MCR-2024-010	Prichard Streets - Kali-Oka Road & College Parkway	RRR	\$2,000,000	
MCR-2020-204A	Kelly Road	GDBP	\$1,015,000	
MCR-2020-304A	Murray Road	GDBP	\$905,000	
MCR-2024-205	Semmes Streets	RRR	\$1,130,000	
MCR-2024-302	Dauphin Island Streets	RRR	\$398,000	
MCR-2018-004	Weaver Road	GDBP	\$3,000,000	
MCR-2020-006	Kali-Oka Road	RRR	\$2,450,000	
MCP-004-22	Potter Tract Road Bridge Replacement	Bridge Replacement	\$2,200,000	
MCR-2022-205	Monroe Lane & Monroe Lane North	GDBP	\$1,155,000	
MCR-2018-308	Canal Road, Carlyle Drive, Lambert Lane, and Renee Drive	GDBP	\$1,500,000	
MCR-2020-204B	Pierce Creek Road	GDBP	\$605,000	
MCR-2022-204	Pierce Creek Road	GDBP	\$735,000	
MCR-2020-305	Holly Point Drive E and S, Sheffield Road, Stacey Road and Wilson Street	GDBP	\$1,600,000	
MCR-2018-206	John Paul Road and Natchez Trace Road	GDBP	\$2,500,000	

Total \$23,038,000